Dimensdes Basicas

Minimo
Altura 30cm
Largura 30cm
Comprimento 40cm
Espelho -
Rodobanca =

* Dimensdes disponiveis sob medida.

Méximo
60cm
45cm

290cm

4cm

Caracteristicas do Material

Material plano
Acionamento
Acabamento
Parafusos

Vélvula / Ralo

Especificagdo
Aco Inox AISI304 #20
Né&o incluso
Escovado
Aco Inox AISI304

7/8"



